Team
No-Name

Volley Rangers

On a Break 3

Charlie's Angels

Tride and Truly

Sugar Honey Iced Teas
That's what she set

Natural Disasters

March 16th, 2020

Standings
Suds - Fall 19

Won
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.889
.889
.667
.667
.444
.333
111
.000

GF
22

21
20
14
13
13

GA

13
14
14
22
27
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