## Standings

Su4s - Fall 19

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
No-Name	8	1	.889	22	5
Volley Rangers	8	1	.889	21	6
On a Break 3	6	3	.667	20	7
Charlie's Angels	6	3	.667	14	13
Tride and Truly	4	5	.444	13	14
Sugar Honey Iced Teas	3	6	.333	13	14
That's what she set	1	8	.111	5	22
Natural Disasters	0	9	.000	0	27